
846
Total # of 
unique 
attendees

570
CIO 
Summit 
Attendees

486
CIO Awards 
Dinner 
Attendees

83
Free expo 
day visitors 

Emerging 
Leaders
Forum

CIO 
Summit 
Speakers

2024 SNAPSHOT

5 SPONSORSHIP PROSPECTUS

58 40



6

C-LEVEL
(CEO / COO / CFO / CMO / 
CIO / GM / MD / Chairman)

27%
SPECIALIST

(Consultant, Administrator, 
Lead, Analyst, Architect)

26%
DIRECTOR

(Associate Director / HOD / VP)

28%
MANAGER /

SENIOR MANAGER

19%

15%
13%

10%
10%

8%
6%

5%
4%
4%

4%
4%
4%

3%
3%

2%
2%

2%
2%

1%
1%

Infocomm & Technology Services

Financial Markets

Logistics

Human Resources

Utilities, Mining & Resource Industries

Communications / Media

Associations/Non-Profit Organizations

Arts/Entertainment/Recreation

Property/Real Estate/Property Management

Professional Services

6 SPONSORSHIP PROSPECTUS

2024 DEMOGRAPHICS: SENIORITY LEVEL BREAKDOWN

2024 DEMOGRAPHICS: COMPANIES BY INDUSTRIES


